
Ansvarigt lag Kontaktperson Telefon mail Vecka Extra evemang
P08 Anna Jonsson 0702-578131 Anna.jonsson@papyrus.com 14 Herr match låndfredagen
F08 Stina Hede 073-3996939 stina.hede@gmail.com; 15
P09 Jennie Carlsson 0703-497106 jenniecarlsson@hotmail.com; 16

F09 Madeleine Delersjö 070-9187202 madeleine.delersjo@gmail.com; 17

P10 Nina Ohlin 0705-340313 Nina.ohlin@gmail.com; 18 Herr A  - Lindome GIF

F10 Viktor Allguren 0730-462272 viktor.allguren@gmail.com; 19 Dam A - IFK Göteborg

P11 Jenny Düfke 073-3508061 Jennyharaldsson100@hotmail.com; 20

F11 Gunnar Wärnfeldt 070-0825954 gunnar.warnfeldt@gmail.com; 21

P12 Lina Hansson 0735-003775 hansson.lina82@gmail.com; 22

F12 Sandra Åstrand 0708-666902 sandraastrand@hotmail.com; 23

P13 Robert Sandström 0725-298606 rsandstrom77@gmail.com; 24 Dam A - Malmö FF

F13
Ulrika Nymberg Öhman 

Camilla Pålsson

070-7758540

0734- 379144

ullenymb@hotmail.com;

Frksoderstrom@gmail.com; 
25

P14
Lisa Widing

Hanni Nerheim 

0702-876785

0703-374482

lisaniklasson2003@yahoo.com;

hanni.nerheim@gmail.com; 26
Dam A  - ÖIS

F15 Mio Lauhage 0735-365045 miolauhage@msn.com; 27

P15 Maria Gathendal 0723-816237 Maria.gathendahl@gmail.com; 31 Herr A - Tölö IF

F14 Elenor Juneman 0702-789084 elenor.juneman@hotmail.com; 32 Grindslanten

P08 Anna Jonsson 0702-578131 Anna.jonsson@papyrus.com 33

F08 Stina Hede 073-3996939 stina.hede@gmail.com; 34

P09 Jennie Carlsson 0703-497106 jenniecarlsson@hotmail.com; 35 Dam A  - FC Rosengård

F09 Madeleine Delersjö 070-9187202 madeleine.delersjo@gmail.com; 36

P10 Nina Ohlin 0705-340313 Nina.ohlin@gmail.com; 37

F10 Viktor Allguren 0730-462272 viktor.allguren@gmail.com; 38

P11 Jenny Düfke 073-3508061 Jennyharaldsson100@hotmail.com; 39 Höstcupen på helgen

F11 Gunnar Wärnfeldt 070-0825954 gunnar.warnfeldt@gmail.com; 40 Höstcupen på helgen

P12 Lina Hansson 0735-003775 hansson.lina82@gmail.com; 41 Höstcupen på helgen

F12 Sandra Åstrand 0708-666902 sandraastrand@hotmail.com; 42 Höstcupen på helgen
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